72
	Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 7 to 14 before use.
Pa
rt
 3
R
Ai
r o

number. Contact CKD for details.
73
How to order
AMGZ0 Series
Model No.
Orifice
diameter
1 	Connection
AMGZ0 3UF 2
1  Connection
6US 8BUS 6UP 8BUP 6UF 8BUF 6UR 8BUR 6UK 8BUK 8BUW
Super Type
Pillar fitting
Integrated
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P series
integrated
F-LOCK
200 Series
Integrated
fitting
F-LOCK
60 Series
Integrated
fitting

elated
products
How to order
AMGZ0 / AMG00 Series
74
Dimensions
Integrated fitting
 AMGZ0- *1  -2
Dimensions
A B
*1 (Connector No.)
3US, 3UP 14 2
6BUS, 6BUP 14 2
3UF 9 2
3UR 17.5 1.6
6BUR 17.5 1.6
4-M3 depth 4
Operating port M5 depth 4.5
Operating port M5 depth 4.5
Po
rt
B
Po
rt
B
NO NC
Port A
22
(A
)
5
45
41
28
11
10
±0
.3
23±0.5
11 23
45
øB
(A)
11
øB
A
B B
NO NC
Pa
rt